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Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

NFC Conference

NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milwaukee Maulers 11 2 0 0.846 6-1 11-2 2274.80 2021.55 2877.95

Mt.Vernon Badgers 10 3 0 0.769 4-3 10-3 2533.00 2135.55 3228.70

Union United 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2175.90 2172.15 2590.50

Open 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2051.05 2082.25 2580.05

Lexington Legend 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 1797.30 2168.65 2248.55

SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jacob High Rollers 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 2333.15 2007.70 2875.55

Panama City Panthers 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 7-6 2212.70 2015.35 2772.00

Riverdawgs D3 6 7 0 0.462 5-2 6-7 1981.50 2106.40 2612.60

Stanford Tarheels 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1863.25 2137.80 2344.30

Clermont Crushers 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1913.95 2289.20 2463.55

Total Points
Mt.Vernon Badgers 3228.70

Milwaukee Maulers 2877.95

Jacob High Rollers 2875.55

Panama City Panthers 2772.00

Riverdawgs D3 2612.60

Union United 2590.50

Open 2580.05

Clermont Crushers 2463.55

Stanford Tarheels 2344.30

Lexington Legend 2248.55
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AFC Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashland Lions 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 2480.80 2029.80 3035.05

Pikeville Cyclops 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2048.00 2109.70 2555.85

St.Cloud Steelers 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2089.20 2080.65 2696.45

Orlando Renegades 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1865.90 2152.30 2356.95

Lexington GSDs 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1984.90 2120.40 2692.10

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Diego Phenoms 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2090.50 2108.80 2741.55

Great Falls Grizzlies 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2307.05 2161.70 2891.70

Bay Park Bombers 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2221.65 2161.60 2778.50

Warsaw Warriors 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 2281.80 2303.20 2767.75

Winnebago Muskrats 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1880.40 2022.05 2424.90

Total Points
Ashland Lions 3035.05

Great Falls Grizzlies 2891.70

Bay Park Bombers 2778.50

Warsaw Warriors 2767.75

San Diego Phenoms 2741.55

St.Cloud Steelers 2696.45

Lexington GSDs 2692.10

Pikeville Cyclops 2555.85

Winnebago Muskrats 2424.90

Orlando Renegades 2356.95
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